

Abstract

2024 1ST AVENUE SW TRAIL AND MILES DRIVE ADA CROSSING

SCHEDULE 1: 1ST AVENUE SW TRAIL				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		McCuen Construction		Q3 Constructing		Ideal Construction		Duininck Inc	
UNIT	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 8,733.07	\$ 8,733.07	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	50000
2104.502	SALVAGE STREET SIGN	EACH	5	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 184.72	\$ 923.60	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00
2104.502	SALVAGE BENCH	EACH	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 256.56	\$ 513.12	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
2104.502	SALVAGE TRASH CAN	EACH	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 256.56	\$ 256.56	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
2104.503	REMOVE B624 CURB AND GUTTER	LF	90	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 12.24	\$ 1,101.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,800.00
2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS TRAIL	SY	1540	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,780.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 8.07	\$ 12,427.80	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,780.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 12,320.00
2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS STREET	SY	25	\$ 12.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 15.52	\$ 388.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,050.00
2104.504	REMOVE SIDEWALK AND BENCH PAD	SY	55	\$ 12.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 19.84	\$ 1,091.20	\$ 15.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,200.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION - COMMON	CY	170	\$ 28.00	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 29.78	\$ 5,062.60	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,100.00
2231.604	BITUMINOUS PATCH SPECIAL	SY	25	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 247.81	\$ 6,195.25	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
2521.518	6" CONCRETE WALK (ADA) AND BENCH PAD	SF	14130	\$ 14.00	\$ 197,820.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 105,975.00	\$ 6.58	\$ 92,975.40	\$ 8.75	\$ 123,637.50	\$ 7.25	\$ 102,442.50
2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	SF	225	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,912.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5.79	\$ 1,302.75	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,575.00
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, DESIGN B624 (ADA)	LF	90	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 52.83	\$ 4,754.70	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,500.00
2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	SF	140	\$ 80.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 65.19	\$ 9,126.60	\$ 80.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 13,300.00
2540.602	INSTALL SALVEGED BENCH	EACH	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 256.56	\$ 513.12	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00
2540.602	INSTALL SALVAGED TRASH CAN	EACH	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 256.56	\$ 256.56	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
2563.501	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,170.64	\$ 12,170.64	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
2564.602	INSTALL SALVEGED STREET SIGN	EACH	5	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 453.68	\$ 2,268.40	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 3,650.00
2573.501	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,711.61	\$ 5,711.61	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 559.40	\$ 559.40
2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	10	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 102.62	\$ 1,026.20	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 162.56	\$ 1,625.60
2574.607	COMMON TOPSOIL BRROW	CY	55	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 104.57	\$ 5,751.35	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 61.80	\$ 3,399.00
2575.604	RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD BFM	SY	650	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 6.20	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5.03	\$ 3,269.50
			TOTAL AMOUNT		\$ 265,362.50		\$ 160,145.00		\$ 176,580.13		\$ 192,442.50		\$ 218,241.00
SCHEDULE 2: MILES DRIVE ADA CROSSING													
UNIT	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,568.10	\$ 2,568.10	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
2104.503	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	26	\$ 12.00	\$ 312.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 19.79	\$ 514.54	\$ 30.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,820.00
2104.518	REMOVE SIDEWALK	SF	85	\$ 5.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3.53	\$ 300.05	\$ 5.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 850.00
2211.507	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5	CY	70	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 56.05	\$ 3,923.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,050.00
2521.518	6" CONCRETE WALK (ADA)	SF	175	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 8.20	\$ 1,435.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,625.00
2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	SF	65	\$ 8.50	\$ 552.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 5.24	\$ 340.60	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 975.00
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, DESIGN 418 (ADA)	LF	26	\$ 35.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 61.70	\$ 1,604.20	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,560.00
2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	SF	20	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 65.19	\$ 1,303.80	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,300.00
2573.501	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,427.90	\$ 1,427.90	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	1	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 102.62	\$ 102.62	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00
2575.604	RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD	SY	25	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6.71	\$ 167.75	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 125.00
			TOTAL AMOUNT		\$ 13,829.50		\$ 15,090.00		\$ 13,688.06		\$ 16,685.00		\$ 28,470.00

TOTAL BID AMOUNT:	\$	279,192.00	\$	175,235.00	\$	190,268.19	\$	209,127.50	\$	246,711.00
--------------------------	----	------------	----	------------	----	------------	----	------------	----	------------